
GORDINI CLUB
FELD 1

RESULTS RENNEN 2
POS No DRIVER NAT TEAM CAR GR CL L TIME GAP SPD FASTEST LAP

ASSOLUTA

1 127 JAEGGI/TANNER S RENAULT CLIO 4 15 20'08.951 106.083 Km/h 162.4 1'19.999 11
2 143 BLEIKER M. HONDA CRX V- 4 15 20'14.236 5.285 1'19.643 4
3 186 LEIMGRUBER A. BMW 325 I 4 15 20'23.286 14.335 154.5 1'20.464 8
4 175 KILCHENMANN M. ALFA ROMEO A 2 15 21'08.766 59.815 149.1 1'23.592 3
5 271 WACKER F. OPEL ASTRA 4 15 21'13.957 1'05.006 156.7 1'23.406 8
6 156 WAIBEL S. ALFA ROMEO 3 2 15 21'14.670 1'05.719 142.8 1'24.094 11
7 149 KEMPF A. VW GOLF IV T 3 15 21'16.102 1'07.151 143.8 1'24.046 9
8 274 KAMMER M. VW GOLF 4 15 21'25.468 1'16.517 1'23.497 11
9 278 MEINHARDT M. VW GOLF 4 15 21'30.843 1'21.892 1'23.914 3

10 350 LEHMEIO VW GOLF 4 14 20'19.670 1 LAP 146.9 1'24.268 11
11 154 SCHAER M. ALFA ROMEO S 2 14 20'31.394 1 LAP 141.3 1'25.408 8
12 224 PREIS H. MERCEDES EVO 4 14 21'03.118 1 LAP 169.8 1'19.491 3
13 359 BAUER M. VW SCIROCCO 4 14 21'19.127 1 LAP 142.6 1'29.381 4
14 266 FIEDLER A. OPEL MANTA 3 14 21'31.387 1 LAP 150.8 1'27.319 3
15 214 VOEGELE M. PEUGEOT 106 1 13 20'49.933 2 LAPS 132.3 1'33.860 2
16 117 MERKER A. ALFA ROMEO 3 2 11 16'25.951 4 LAPS 145.1 1'26.965 5
17 228 WEIHRAUCH U. VW GOLF 4 1 1'43.107 14 LAPS

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 210 FISCHER R. VW KAEFER DA 4
RET 220 FORSTER W. ALFA ROMEO 1 3
RET 201 BOSLER R. VW GOLF 3

KATEGORIE 1

1 214 VOEGELE M. PEUGEOT 106 1 13 20'49.933 88.924 Km/h 132.3 1'33.860 2

KATEGORIE 2

1 175 KILCHENMANN M. ALFA ROMEO A 2 15 21'08.766 101.082 Km/h 149.1 1'23.592 3
2 156 WAIBEL S. ALFA ROMEO 3 2 15 21'14.670 5.904 142.8 1'24.094 11
3 154 SCHAER M. ALFA ROMEO S 2 14 20'31.394 1 LAP 141.3 1'25.408 8
4 117 MERKER A. ALFA ROMEO 3 2 11 16'25.951 4 LAPS 145.1 1'26.965 5

KATEGORIE 3

1 149 KEMPF A. VW GOLF IV T 3 15 21'16.102 100.501 Km/h 143.8 1'24.046 9
2 266 FIEDLER A. OPEL MANTA 3 14 21'31.387 1 LAP 150.8 1'27.319 3

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 220 FORSTER W. ALFA ROMEO 1 3
RET 201 BOSLER R. VW GOLF 3

KATEGORIE 4

1 127 JAEGGI/TANNER S RENAULT CLIO 4 15 20'08.951 106.083 Km/h 162.4 1'19.999 11
2 143 BLEIKER M. HONDA CRX V- 4 15 20'14.236 5.285 1'19.643 4
3 186 LEIMGRUBER A. BMW 325 I 4 15 20'23.286 14.335 154.5 1'20.464 8
4 271 WACKER F. OPEL ASTRA 4 15 21'13.957 1'05.006 156.7 1'23.406 8
5 274 KAMMER M. VW GOLF 4 15 21'25.468 1'16.517 1'23.497 11
6 278 MEINHARDT M. VW GOLF 4 15 21'30.843 1'21.892 1'23.914 3
7 350 LEHMEIO VW GOLF 4 14 20'19.670 1 LAP 146.9 1'24.268 11
8 224 PREIS H. MERCEDES EVO 4 14 21'03.118 1 LAP 169.8 1'19.491 3
9 359 BAUER M. VW SCIROCCO 4 14 21'19.127 1 LAP 142.6 1'29.381 4

10 228 WEIHRAUCH U. VW GOLF 4 1 1'43.107 14 LAPS

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 210 FISCHER R. VW KAEFER DA 4
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Esposta ore:

IL D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO : Rapi Andrea

AIR                Temp:   36°C  Humidity:   28%
TRACK                      Temp:     °C  Condition:   DRY START (15:30) 15:30 END (16:00) 15:52
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